16-52
Embedded Computing Solutions
R
ISC-based Com
puters  >
EM
-1220 Series
w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m

Function
H/W Block Diagram
Ordering Information
PIN RS-232 RS-422/485 -4W RS-485-2W
1 DCD TxD-(A) –
2 RxD TxD+(B) –
3 TxD RxD+(B) Data+(B)
4 DTR RxD-(A) Data-(A)
5 GND GND GND
6 DSR – –
7 RTS – –
8 CTS – –
Available Models
EM-1220-LX: RISC-based embedded core module with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD, µClinux
(standard operating temperature: -10 to 60°C)
EM-1220-T-LX: RISC-based embedded core module with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD, µClinux
(wide operating temperature: -40 to 75°C)
EM-1220 Development Kit: Includes the EM-1220-DK snap-on testing board with built-in RJ45
LAN ports and DB9 male serial ports
Package Checklist (module)
EM-1220-LX or EM-1220-T-LX •
embedded module